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Back to Lovejoy XC Fall Festival Main

Lovejoy XC Fall Festival
September 04, 2021

Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc. RunFAR Racing Services, Inc
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JV Boys

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team 1M 2M 5K Time Pace Year  
1 1 1311 Nick Yarad Lucas Lovejoy 5:17.60 11:22.95 18:23.26 18:23.26 5:55/M 10  
2 (< 5) 1487 Lindan Jones Princeton 5:53.18 12:07.19 18:51.59 18:51.59 6:04/M 11  
3 2 1168 Triston Harden Frisco Reedy 5:36.37 11:55.88 19:02.08 19:02.08 6:08/M 11  
4 3 1565 Nathan Smyth Rockwall 5:58.44 12:12.78 19:09.82 19:09.82 6:10/M 12  
5 4 1283 Tristan Lingenfelder Lucas Lovejoy 5:56.63 12:14.06 19:10.91 19:10.91 6:10/M 9  
6 5 988 Brody Pawsat Dallas Jesuit 5:51.69 12:16.57 19:22.05 19:22.05 6:14/M 12  
7 6 974 Griffin Fellows Dallas Jesuit 6:05.25 12:29.86 19:25.09 19:25.09 6:15/M 11  
8 7 1186 Austin Womack Frisco Reedy 5:52.57 12:10.19 19:26.05 19:26.05 6:15/M 10  
9 8 1355 Parker Hultgren Melissa 5:56.13 12:49.57 19:33.05 19:33.05 6:18/M 10  

10 9 1649 Jesus Alfaro West Mesquite 5:59.02 12:26.69 19:33.32 19:33.32 6:18/M 10  
11 (< 5) 867 Chris Berentsen Celina 6:00.51 12:23.61 19:33.61 19:33.61 6:18/M 12  
12 10 1160 Noah Archer Frisco Reedy 6:06.25 12:30.37 19:33.99 19:33.99 6:18/M 11  
13 11 1388 Jaden Martinez Northwest Eaton 6:13.19 12:25.81 19:35.47 19:35.47 6:18/M 11  
14 12 987 Jacob Ovenshire Dallas Jesuit 5:39.15 12:03.06 19:39.38 19:39.38 6:20/M 11  
15 13 1401 Oscar Villarreal-Rodriguez Northwest Eaton 6:13.08 12:27.57 19:41.98 19:41.98 6:20/M 9  
16 14 1648 Mario Alejos Garcia West Mesquite 5:54.98 12:25.45 19:47.71 19:47.71 6:22/M 12  
17 15 1161 Andrew Arends Frisco Reedy 5:54.36 12:27.70 19:54.87 19:54.87 6:25/M 10  
18 16 1164 Daniel Escribano Frisco Reedy 6:43.11 13:02.57 19:56.67 19:56.67 6:25/M 9  
19 17 1280 Sonny Hignite Lucas Lovejoy 6:09.50 12:34.31 20:02.43 20:02.43 6:27/M 10  
20 18 1653 Dezmyn Elias West Mesquite 6:07.85 12:34.02 20:05.46 20:05.46 6:28/M 11  
21 19 2068 Jose Rojas Sanger 6:00.90 12:32.35 20:08.82 20:08.82 6:29/M 12  
22 20 1073 Colin Rennick Denton High 6:17.04 12:51.33 20:09.85 20:09.85 6:29/M 9  
23 21 970 Dimitri Christon Dallas Jesuit 5:47.39 12:24.02 20:13.55 20:13.55 6:31/M 12  
24 22 1357 Abrum Mitchell Melissa 5:51.26 12:34.23 20:14.28 20:14.28 6:31/M 10  
25 23 977 Drew Lamberson Dallas Jesuit 6:08.45 12:49.74 20:15.69 20:15.69 6:31/M 10  
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26 24 1190 Ashton Batman Frisco Wakeland 5:56.66 12:37.06 20:20.03 20:20.03 6:33/M 12  
27 25 1278 Caden Gary Lucas Lovejoy 6:20.55 12:56.13 20:20.15 20:20.15 6:33/M 9  
28 26 914 Sam Thomson Colleyville Heritage 6:13.91 12:55.26 20:23.41 20:23.41 6:34/M 12  
29 27 993 Jackson Schutze Dallas Jesuit 6:09.24 12:52.87 20:24.59 20:24.59 6:34/M 10  
30 28 1438 Nathan Ha Plano East 6:05.63 13:07.93 20:28.81 20:28.81 6:36/M 11  
31 29 1394 Logan Reynolds Northwest Eaton 6:13.08 13:05.69 20:29.86 20:29.86 6:36/M 9  
32 30 1386 Blake Lochtefeld Northwest Eaton 6:19.69 13:06.21 20:30.35 20:30.35 6:36/M 9  
33 31 1295 Joseph O'Brien Lucas Lovejoy 6:29.81 13:08.13 20:37.99 20:37.99 6:38/M 9  
34 32 1058 Aaron Borges Denton High 6:16.92 12:55.96 20:43.09 20:43.09 6:40/M 10  
35 33 743 Christian Cortez Sanger 6:06.77 12:50.97 20:44.24 20:44.24 6:40/M 12  
36 34 1472 Christopher Permezel Plano Senior HS 6:12.81 13:03.44 20:47.47 20:47.47 6:42/M 10  
37 35 992 Juan Rodriguez Dallas Jesuit 5:59.90 12:56.17 20:50.17 20:50.17 6:42/M 10  
38 36 1554 Andrew Hesser Rockwall 6:13.26 13:01.93 20:50.32 20:50.32 6:42/M 9  
39 37 1437 Spencer Gryglas Plano East 5:56.43 12:42.36 20:54.58 20:54.58 6:44/M 9  
40 38 1661 Matthew Torres West Mesquite 6:25.25 13:17.67 20:58.60 20:58.60 6:45/M 10  
41 39 1276 Sean Easley Lucas Lovejoy 6:35.20 13:20.91 20:59.01 20:59.01 6:45/M 9  
42 40 1502 Joseph Duffy Prosper Rock Hill 6:23.05 13:26.47 20:59.44 20:59.44 6:45/M 10  
43 41 1152 Andrew Garner Frisco Memorial 5:46.98 12:37.57 21:02.63 21:02.63 6:46/M 10  
44 42 1500 Juan De La O Prosper Rock Hill 6:23.33 13:24.06 21:05.60 21:05.60 6:47/M 9  
45 43 1571 Harrison Carter Royse City 6:16.78 13:19.32 21:07.40 21:07.40 6:48/M 10  
46 44 1600 Brasen Guiette Sanger 6:14.95 13:11.24 21:08.02 21:08.02 6:48/M 12  
47 (> 7) 984 Quinton Moats Dallas Jesuit 5:46.73 12:48.23 21:08.70 21:08.70 6:48/M 10  
48 45 1418 Gavin McNay Northwest High School 6:34.71 13:29.84 21:12.01 21:12.01 6:49/M 10  
49 46 1459 Aiden Cash Plano Senior HS 6:32.28 13:32.10 21:12.89 21:12.89 6:50/M 9  
50 47 1169 Najam Hussain Frisco Reedy 6:34.58 13:40.82 21:13.39 21:13.39 6:50/M 11  
51 48 1290 Ej Morrow Lucas Lovejoy 5:54.67 12:31.61 21:14.33 21:14.33 6:50/M 9  
52 49 1503 Peyton Gilliland Prosper Rock Hill 6:24.65 13:24.99 21:14.58 21:14.58 6:50/M 9  
53 (> 7) 973 Alex Duque-Diaz Dallas Jesuit 6:07.49 13:12.33 21:14.69 21:14.69 6:50/M 12  
54 50 1348 Silas Wilson McKinney 6:20.12 13:14.25 21:15.63 21:15.63 6:51/M 10  
55 51 1512 Sebastian Seifert Prosper Rock Hill 6:24.29 13:24.11 21:18.41 21:18.41 6:51/M 9  
56 52 907 Mason Powell Colleyville Heritage 6:19.52 13:23.20 21:20.29 21:20.29 6:52/M 12  
57 53 1396 Kenneth Sandoval Northwest Eaton 5:57.22 13:06.40 21:21.28 21:21.28 6:52/M 11  
58 54 926 Jonathan Marquez Commerce 6:11.95 13:16.11 21:21.99 21:21.99 6:53/M 11  
59 55 1350 Benny Gonzales Melissa 6:26.08 13:16.65 21:23.19 21:23.19 6:53/M 12  
60 (> 7) 1279 David Groves Lucas Lovejoy 6:22.73 13:42.74 21:23.81 21:23.81 6:53/M 9  
61 56 1393 Ashton Reyes Northwest Eaton 6:17.74 13:14.50 21:25.75 21:25.75 6:54/M 12  
62 57 1442 Nathan Nguyen Plano East 6:42.62 13:42.81 21:28.38 21:28.38 6:55/M 9  
63 (> 7) 1296 Cole Paulus Lucas Lovejoy 6:31.06 13:36.35 21:32.16 21:32.16 6:56/M 12  
64 58 1446 Jesus Rojas Plano East 7:07.03 14:11.65 21:39.85 21:39.85 6:58/M 10  
65 59 1327 Jason Bullock McKinney 6:53.52 14:09.74 21:40.89 21:40.89 6:59/M 11  
66 60 1338 Noah Kinkade McKinney 6:53.75 14:09.77 21:43.89 21:43.89 7:00/M 9  
67 61 1439 Dash Harvey Plano East 7:00.89 14:11.33 21:47.95 21:47.95 7:01/M 9  
68 62 1185 Kabir Vonkarey Frisco Reedy 6:38.30 13:48.93 21:50.76 21:50.76 7:02/M 9  
69 63 1374 Logan Bice Northwest Eaton 6:58.22 14:04.90 21:53.72 21:53.72 7:03/M 9  
70 64 1406 Degan Bowler Northwest High School 6:48.27 13:53.38 21:55.17 21:55.17 7:03/M 9  
71 (> 7) 1403 Brenden Wright Northwest Eaton 6:19.32 13:42.08 21:55.37 21:55.37 7:03/M 9  
72 65 1509 Ayden Montoya Prosper Rock Hill 6:28.53 13:45.41 21:58.34 21:58.34 7:04/M 9  
73 66 1209 Braylon Norton Frisco Wakeland 6:51.97 14:03.02 21:58.84 21:58.84 7:04/M 9  
74 67 1470 Ayad Masud Plano Senior HS 6:42.07 14:03.62 22:00.39 22:00.39 7:05/M 11  
75 68 1464 Vishruth Ganesh Plano Senior HS 6:42.32 14:03.35 22:00.91 22:00.91 7:05/M 9  
76 (> 7) 1309 Johnathan Witherspoon Lucas Lovejoy 6:56.12 14:09.20 22:01.64 22:01.64 7:05/M 10  
77 69 1416 Sergio Legoretta Northwest High School 6:30.64 13:42.24 22:01.82 22:01.82 7:05/M 11  
78 (> 7) 1308 David Wise Lucas Lovejoy 6:21.53 13:36.42 22:04.61 22:04.61 7:06/M 9  
79 (< 5) 1124 Jaxon Noack Frisco Independence High School 6:53.52 14:06.44 22:06.84 22:06.84 7:07/M 9  
80 70 1657 Axel Padilla Godinez West Mesquite 6:14.91 13:35.64 22:08.42 22:08.42 7:08/M 9  
81 (< 5) 1099 Julian Rodriguez Forney 6:55.20 14:15.59 22:12.03 22:12.03 7:09/M 9  
82 (> 7) 1285 Jack McClure Lucas Lovejoy 6:22.97 13:37.43 22:12.97 22:12.97 7:09/M 11  
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83 71 883 Porter Campbell Colleyville Heritage 6:41.12 13:54.35 22:14.43 22:14.43 7:10/M 11  
84 72 1551 Jackson Cilio Rockwall 6:54.08 14:07.22 22:15.02 22:15.02 7:10/M 10  
85 73 1347 Sam Wilson McKinney 6:53.63 14:09.84 22:16.40 22:16.40 7:10/M 10  
86 (> 7) 1397 Riley Serrano Northwest Eaton 7:17.89 14:33.54 22:18.86 22:18.86 7:11/M 9  
87 74 1370 Rene Rojas North Forney 7:03.37 14:11.87 22:21.96 22:21.96 7:12/M 11  
88 (< 5) 868 Jayson Decker Celina 6:43.39 14:04.37 22:22.56 22:22.56 7:12/M 9  
89 (> 7) 1376 Tripp Criswell Northwest Eaton 6:34.27 13:50.78 22:23.20 22:23.20 7:12/M 10  
90 (> 7) 1179 Jacob Rosario Frisco Reedy 6:43.98 13:55.87 22:23.26 22:23.26 7:12/M 11  
91 (> 7) 1373 Sean Apolo Northwest Eaton 6:52.61 14:06.21 22:23.98 22:23.98 7:13/M 12  
92 (< 5) 1478 Carson Berry Princeton 6:41.20 13:54.59 22:27.74 22:27.74 7:14/M 10  
93 (> 7) 990 Zach Pollard Dallas Jesuit 6:40.80 14:01.43 22:28.36 22:28.36 7:14/M 10  
94 75 1523 Grady Hendrix Richardson 6:41.86 14:22.34 22:31.53 22:31.53 7:15/M 11  
95 (> 7) 963 Ben Albus Dallas Jesuit 6:47.78 14:09.13 22:32.26 22:32.26 7:15/M 10  
96 (> 7) 1310 Johnathan Woulfe Lucas Lovejoy 7:05.11 14:30.08 22:34.38 22:34.38 7:16/M 10  
97 (> 7) 1174 Rishi Leburu Frisco Reedy 6:57.58 14:21.97 22:35.64 22:35.64 7:16/M 11  
98 76 1617 Jay Moreno Sherman 6:19.49 14:02.07 22:36.05 22:36.05 7:16/M 9  
99 77 1331 Nicholas Elsworth McKinney 6:59.87 14:23.27 22:37.39 22:37.39 7:17/M 9  

100 78 1874 Hutch McMillan Sanger 6:18.32 13:59.91 22:39.94 22:39.94 7:18/M 12  
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team 1M 2M 5K Time Pace Year  

101 (< 5) 1670 Luke Lamont Wylie East 6:37.98 14:07.73 22:40.32 22:40.32 7:18/M 10  
102 79 1079 Tyler Whitten Denton High 6:47.89 14:25.70 22:42.55 22:42.55 7:19/M 10  
103 80 1409 Alex Covarrubias Northwest High School 7:39.18 14:43.35 22:43.07 22:43.07 7:19/M 9  
104 81 955 Kian Venrick Crandall 6:24.73 13:57.96 22:44.81 22:44.81 7:19/M 12  
105 82 1652 Leopoldo Cindo West Mesquite 6:42.59 14:14.75 22:48.93 22:48.93 7:21/M 10  
106 83 1520 Ethan Dejesus Richardson 7:02.50 14:26.90 22:50.29 22:50.29 7:21/M 12  
107 84 1150 Nathan Combs Frisco Memorial 6:32.53 14:15.05 22:50.82 22:50.82 7:21/M 9  
108 85 1358 Brent Morrison Melissa 6:47.57 14:15.98 22:51.17 22:51.17 7:21/M 9  
109 86 1334 David Gonzalez McKinney 6:59.88 14:21.08 22:51.73 22:51.73 7:22/M 12  
110 87 1452 Preston Swanner Plano East 6:42.89 14:11.04 22:51.93 22:51.93 7:22/M 11  
111 88 1191 Baylen Brezina Frisco Wakeland 6:54.67 14:16.09 22:51.96 22:51.96 7:22/M 10  
112 89 1555 Jacob Hopkins Rockwall 6:51.57 14:07.07 22:52.17 22:52.17 7:22/M 11  
113 90 1517 Yutong Wu Prosper Rock Hill 6:54.74 14:23.48 22:53.87 22:53.87 7:22/M 9  
114 91 1468 Luke Huffenberger Plano Senior HS 6:54.87 14:22.69 22:55.93 22:55.93 7:23/M 9  
115 92 1583 Eli Snow Royse City 6:41.14 14:24.24 23:00.90 23:00.90 7:24/M 9  
116 93 908 Michael Rabb Colleyville Heritage 6:20.01 13:40.10 23:01.05 23:01.05 7:25/M 9  
117 94 1529 Tyrone Marshall Richardson 6:39.78 14:23.03 23:01.07 23:01.07 7:25/M 10  
118 (> 7) 1282 Daniel Lamping Lucas Lovejoy 6:22.37 13:51.98 23:03.29 23:03.29 7:25/M 11  
119 95 1621 Roman Quintana Marquez Sherman 6:49.77 14:24.59 23:04.31 23:04.31 7:26/M 10  
120 (> 7) 1184 Logan Stringer Frisco Reedy 6:13.60 14:01.47 23:08.40 23:08.40 7:27/M 12  
121 96 1410 Luis Garcia Northwest High School 6:58.35 14:31.26 23:11.22 23:11.22 7:28/M 9  
122 97 1532 Derrick Reed Richardson 6:47.12 14:33.89 23:12.32 23:12.32 7:28/M 12  
123 (> 7) 962 Jonathan Adee Dallas Jesuit 6:18.83 14:04.90 23:12.36 23:12.36 7:28/M 11  
124 98 1534 Lazaro Rosales Richardson 6:35.80 14:10.53 23:13.37 23:13.37 7:28/M 10  
125 (< 5) 1490 Sean McCarthy Princeton 6:53.23 14:22.06 23:13.83 23:13.83 7:29/M 9  
126 (> 7) 1275 David David Lucas Lovejoy 7:05.87 14:43.94 23:17.70 23:17.70 7:30/M 10  
127 99 1603 Dakotah Haygood Sanger 6:03.31 13:42.52 23:18.47 23:18.47 7:30/M 12  
128 (< 5) 1036 Braydon Smith Denison 7:02.90 14:33.51 23:18.53 23:18.53 7:30/M 9  
129 100 1516 Cody Wineteer Prosper Rock Hill 7:13.33 15:06.45 23:19.16 23:19.16 7:30/M 10  
130 101 1419 Nicolas Medina Northwest High School 7:42.25 15:21.26 23:19.83 23:19.83 7:31/M 11  
131 102 1434 Patrick Caldwell Plano East 6:57.64 14:40.43 23:20.28 23:20.28 7:31/M 11  
132 (> 7) 985 Jacob Morales Dallas Jesuit 7:06.77 14:39.34 23:21.36 23:21.36 7:31/M 10  
133 103 1207 Luke Mittelstet Frisco Wakeland 7:07.36 14:45.01 23:24.96 23:24.96 7:32/M 9  
134 104 1205 Aiden Mauboussin Frisco Wakeland 6:59.29 14:50.75 23:26.62 23:26.62 7:33/M 9  
135 (< 5) 1096 Gabriel Krajca Forney 7:05.31 14:45.32 23:27.78 23:27.78 7:33/M 11  
136 105 1463 Mason Edwards Plano Senior HS 6:25.51 14:19.98 23:28.06 23:28.06 7:33/M 11  

137 106 893 Isaac Haynes Colleyville Heritage 7:22.51 15:05.00 23:30.19 23:30.19 7:34/M 11  
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138 107 1411 Ben Hill Northwest High School 7:08.10 14:49.97 23:31.70 23:31.70 7:34/M 11  
139 (> 7) 1170 George Kane Frisco Reedy 6:49.40 14:21.56 23:32.24 23:32.24 7:35/M 11  
140 (> 7) 1444 Faraz Rahman Plano East 7:05.07 14:49.13 23:33.18 23:33.18 7:35/M 11  
141 (< 5) 1662 Tyler Allen Wylie East 6:51.80 14:56.99 23:40.48 23:40.48 7:37/M 10  
142 108 904 Kevin Nguyen Colleyville Heritage 7:17.03 14:57.45 23:45.50 23:45.50 7:39/M 10  
143 (> 7) 972 Luke Deshotels Dallas Jesuit 7:05.24 14:49.55 23:47.02 23:47.02 7:39/M 9  
144 (> 7) 1380 Efrain Gonzalez Northwest Eaton 7:03.57 14:49.08 23:47.18 23:47.18 7:39/M 12  
145 109 1658 Ethan Perales West Mesquite 6:54.13 14:45.12 23:47.56 23:47.56 7:39/M 11  
146 110 1146 Brady Brutke Frisco Memorial 6:54.45 14:45.99 23:49.70 23:49.70 7:40/M 9  
147 111 957 Daniel Zapata Crandall 6:36.12 14:41.54 23:51.40 23:51.40 7:41/M 9  
148 112 1477 Luke Thomas Plano Senior HS 6:45.41 14:22.22 23:52.06 23:52.06 7:41/M 9  
149 113 1546 Thomas Alford Rockwall 7:07.82 14:57.68 23:54.62 23:54.62 7:42/M 9  
150 114 1573 Cade Cook Royse City 7:09.94 14:59.08 23:55.13 23:55.13 7:42/M 9  
151 115 1624 Calen Woody Sherman 7:07.44 14:50.09 24:00.93 24:00.93 7:44/M 11  
152 (< 5) 1492 Aaron Molina Princeton 7:01.14 14:55.97 24:01.00 24:01.00 7:44/M 9  
153 116 1188 Kaden Bailey Frisco Wakeland 7:27.73 15:20.86 24:02.38 24:02.38 7:44/M 10  
154 117 1572 Nicholas Chronister Royse City 6:58.00 14:38.48 24:02.64 24:02.64 7:44/M 9  
155 118 1524 Pharoah Hooks Richardson 7:03.47 14:56.86 24:07.13 24:07.13 7:46/M 10  
156 119 1156 Neville Sukheswalla Frisco Memorial 7:04.60 15:06.64 24:08.74 24:08.74 7:46/M 9  
157 (< 5) 1669 Hudson Kerns Wylie East 7:15.19 15:02.06 24:08.98 24:08.98 7:46/M 9  
158 (> 7) 1453 Nathan Tran Plano East 7:11.73 14:49.48 24:10.78 24:10.78 7:47/M 12  
159 120 1561 Luke Robinette Rockwall 6:59.12 14:54.46 24:12.35 24:12.35 7:47/M 10  
160 121 1343 Logan Solis McKinney 7:44.55 15:31.52 24:15.66 24:15.66 7:49/M 11  
161 122 1064 Francisco Leal Denton High 6:59.23 15:04.50 24:17.42 24:17.42 7:49/M 9  
162 (< 5) 865 Diego Zamudio Carrollton Ranchview 6:25.47 14:21.53 24:20.13 24:20.13 7:50/M 11  
163 (> 7) 1405 Keith Becerra Northwest High School 7:42.45 15:23.82 24:21.28 24:21.28 7:50/M 9  
164 123 1576 Brody Fry Royse City 7:03.90 15:17.25 24:22.66 24:22.66 7:51/M 10  
165 (> 7) 1180 Noah Rosario Frisco Reedy 7:35.48 15:32.69 24:23.09 24:23.09 7:51/M 11  
166 124 1614 Alvin Hoque Sherman 6:48.96 15:08.76 24:24.40 24:24.40 7:51/M 12  
167 125 741 Joe Cisneros Sanger 7:08.15 15:10.68 24:25.50 24:25.50 7:52/M 12  
168 (> 7) 1333 Alex Gonzalez McKinney 7:46.44 15:32.64 24:29.12 24:29.12 7:53/M 10  
169 126 1530 Jordan Nguyen Richardson 7:34.92 15:33.60 24:29.52 24:29.52 7:53/M 10  
170 127 1567 Jake Tatom Rockwall 7:03.07 15:02.98 24:30.88 24:30.88 7:53/M 11  
171 (> 7) 978 Gabriel Leal Dallas Jesuit 7:24.86 15:28.41 24:32.25 24:32.25 7:54/M 9  
172 128 1862 Cade Knavel Sanger 7:16.93 15:26.60 24:34.80 24:34.80 7:55/M 12  
173 (> 7) 1302 Max Sanchez Lucas Lovejoy 7:06.74 14:57.61 24:34.95 24:34.95 7:55/M 10  
174 (> 7) 996 Dylan Straus Dallas Jesuit 7:23.49 15:29.53 24:35.87 24:35.87 7:55/M 9  
175 (> 7) 1599 Cade Gruber Sanger 7:46.17 15:45.06 24:35.89 24:35.89 7:55/M 12  
176 129 958 David Zapata Crandall 7:11.56 15:31.95 24:36.32 24:36.32 7:55/M 9  
177 (> 7) 1378 Daniel Dickinson Northwest Eaton 6:46.71 15:04.80 24:39.48 24:39.48 7:56/M 12  
178 (> 7) 1548 Ben Anderson Rockwall 6:57.47 15:48.29 24:40.35 24:40.35 7:56/M 9  
179 (< 5) 1026 Yahir Castillo Denison 7:19.30 15:36.67 24:48.55 24:48.55 7:59/M 10  
180 130 1364 Komivi Gedu North Forney 7:55.58 15:59.38 24:51.33 24:51.33 8:00/M 10  
181 131 1057 Wyatt Bone Denton High 7:13.72 15:32.02 24:53.82 24:53.82 8:01/M 10  
182 (> 7) 2060 Noah Powell Sanger 7:45.49 15:42.20 24:54.72 24:54.72 8:01/M 12  
183 (> 7) 1536 Jake Wiseman Richardson 7:46.70 16:12.68 24:55.87 24:55.87 8:01/M 10  
184 (> 7) 1175 Malachi Loiseau Frisco Reedy 6:54.97 15:16.97 24:55.97 24:55.97 8:02/M 9  
185 (< 5) 1672 Ryan Tillery Wylie East 6:49.89 15:03.48 24:58.01 24:58.01 8:02/M 12  
186 132 930 Hiker Ramirez Commerce 7:28.35 15:48.72 24:58.15 24:58.15 8:02/M 12  
187 (< 5) 814 Jaxson Denton Anna 7:13.38 15:34.10 24:58.58 24:58.58 8:02/M 10  
188 (> 7) 1381 Nicholas Gonzalez Northwest Eaton 7:45.74 16:00.12 25:01.60 25:01.60 8:03/M 9  
189 (< 5) 812 John Cardinal Anna 7:19.68 15:43.79 25:01.91 25:01.91 8:03/M 9  
190 (> 7) 1426 Cody Terrell Northwest High School 7:32.96 15:38.36 25:04.81 25:04.81 8:04/M 11  
191 133 910 Antonio Sabaj Colleyville Heritage 7:54.63 16:06.92 25:07.39 25:07.39 8:05/M 9  
192 (> 7) 995 Tito Siewcynski Dallas Jesuit 7:29.08 15:47.68 25:08.43 25:08.43 8:06/M 9  
193 (> 7) 1412 Uziel Holguin-Gomez Northwest High School 8:09.59 15:57.60 25:09.22 25:09.22 8:06/M 9  
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194 134 1072 Lucas Reid Denton High 6:50.63 15:26.94 25:11.29 25:11.29 8:06/M 9  
195 (> 7) 1560 Easton Mertens Rockwall 7:32.00 15:49.31 25:13.58 25:13.58 8:07/M 9  
196 135 1577 Ayden Garcia Royse City 7:08.70 15:27.51 25:13.86 25:13.86 8:07/M 11  
197 (> 7) 1335 Jairo Gonzalez McKinney 7:59.61 16:20.21 25:15.98 25:15.98 8:08/M 10  
198 136 1622 Luis Terrazas Sherman 7:46.82 15:59.72 25:18.08 25:18.08 8:09/M 12  
199 (> 7) 1402 Colton Visser Northwest Eaton 6:28.15 14:41.60 25:18.20 25:18.20 8:09/M 9  
200 (< 5) 1111 Chris Cummins Frisco Independence High School 7:06.47 15:42.32 25:23.17 25:23.17 8:10/M 11  

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team 1M 2M 5K Time Pace Year  
201 (> 7) 1608 Noah Herrera Sanger 7:12.21 15:36.20 25:23.30 25:23.30 8:10/M 12  
202 (> 7) 1525 Perry Jack Richardson 7:30.37 16:00.85 25:24.39 25:24.39 8:11/M 11  
203 (> 7) 976 Austin Keith Dallas Jesuit 7:23.80 15:43.29 25:24.64 25:24.64 8:11/M 10  
204 137 952 Nehemiah King Crandall 7:12.80 15:30.83 25:27.47 25:27.47 8:12/M 11  
205 (> 7) 1387 Evan Lofton Northwest Eaton 7:44.32 15:48.21 25:29.69 25:29.69 8:12/M 11  
206 (< 5) 1121 Noah Lokey Frisco Independence High School 7:30.01 15:35.67 25:30.08 25:30.08 8:12/M 9  
207 138 1616 Brandon Mendoza-Moreno Sherman 7:23.54 15:40.85 25:30.55 25:30.55 8:13/M 9  
208 (> 7) 902 Owen McCauley Colleyville Heritage 7:56.50 16:09.10 25:41.55 25:41.55 8:16/M 9  
209 139 1217 Luke Wright Frisco Wakeland 7:46.73 16:04.93 25:44.66 25:44.66 8:17/M 11  
210 (> 7) 1382 Ezra Harman Northwest Eaton 7:25.16 15:50.97 25:47.64 25:47.64 8:18/M 11  
211 (> 7) 1182 Brody Stankowski Frisco Reedy 7:30.69 16:05.65 25:50.12 25:50.12 8:19/M 12  
212 (> 7) 1200 Jack Herrmann Frisco Wakeland 7:32.05 15:58.38 25:54.67 25:54.67 8:20/M 9  
213 (< 5) 860 Hugh Cherry Bowleg Carrollton Ranchview 6:53.62 16:12.54 26:02.65 26:02.65 8:23/M 9  
214 (> 7) 915 Jack Tieken Colleyville Heritage 8:06.03 16:22.43 26:03.36 26:03.36 8:23/M 9  
215 (> 7) 1466 Ethan Hays Plano Senior HS 7:45.18 16:06.74 26:03.41 26:03.41 8:23/M 9  
216 (> 7) 1163 Won-Daniel Cho Frisco Reedy 7:27.55 16:06.32 26:04.17 26:04.17 8:23/M 10  
217 (> 7) 1272 Jordan Carll Lucas Lovejoy 7:55.07 16:14.70 26:07.97 26:07.97 8:25/M 9  
218 (> 7) 1462 Colton Deimlere Plano Senior HS 7:10.71 15:45.10 26:11.25 26:11.25 8:26/M 10  
219 140 1611 Ben Gardner Sherman 8:07.13 16:22.58 26:12.27 26:12.27 8:26/M 12  
220 (< 5) 1030 Aiden Hearn Denison 7:39.88 16:00.19 26:13.51 26:13.51 8:26/M 12  
221 141 1371 Matthew Schaefer North Forney 7:58.09 16:19.17 26:16.12 26:16.12 8:27/M 10  
222 142 1578 Nicolas Hebron Royse City 7:44.67 16:33.63 26:28.21 26:28.21 8:31/M 11  
223 143 1159 James Wrobel Frisco Memorial 7:15.78 16:03.24 26:29.43 26:29.43 8:32/M 9  
224 144 1077 Damian Sparks Denton High 7:14.68 15:55.26 26:32.22 26:32.22 8:32/M 9  
225 (> 7) 1458 William Cantwell Plano Senior HS 7:01.55 16:03.92 26:34.16 26:34.16 8:33/M 10  
226 145 933 Avery Rodrigues Commerce 7:45.80 16:26.32 26:34.65 26:34.65 8:33/M 12  
227 146 1366 Luis Morales North Forney 8:00.17 16:36.23 26:35.77 26:35.77 8:34/M 11  
228 (> 7) 1390 Mason Men Northwest Eaton 8:21.77 16:47.29 26:44.20 26:44.20 8:36/M 9  
229 (< 5) 1094 Ryan Hellenguard Forney 7:40.52 16:42.11 26:46.91 26:46.91 8:37/M 11  
230 147 1352 Gavin Hall Melissa 8:00.30 16:35.35 26:47.05 26:47.05 8:37/M 9  
231 (> 7) 1427 Cooper Wagner Northwest High School 7:41.36 16:22.49 26:48.97 26:48.97 8:38/M 10  
232 (> 7) 1415 Larry Le Northwest High School 7:39.01 16:24.12 27:01.26 27:01.26 8:42/M 9  
233 (> 7) 1618 Martin Ortiz Sherman 7:26.11 16:27.22 27:02.76 27:02.76 8:42/M 9  
234 (> 7) 1451 Tyler Spieth Plano East 8:10.84 16:54.84 27:27.75 27:27.75 8:50/M 11  
235 (> 7) 1443 Bipul Padhy Plano East 7:59.35 17:10.60 27:34.66 27:34.66 8:53/M 9  
236 (> 7) 1448 Victor Rojas Plano East 7:47.52 16:33.39 27:39.77 27:39.77 8:54/M 9  
237 (< 5) 1105 Sebastian Leonard Frisco Emerson 9:29.32 18:46.06 27:42.67 27:42.67 8:55/M 9  
238 (< 5) 811 Stone Brown Anna 8:11.36 17:31.51 27:57.62 27:57.62 9:00/M 9  
239 (> 7) 1384 Xander Hill Northwest Eaton 7:27.05 16:26.10 28:00.94 28:00.94 9:01/M 11  
240 (> 7) 1535 George Saenz Richardson 8:30.77 17:41.94 28:01.95 28:01.95 9:01/M 11  
241 148 1155 Maximus Miller Frisco Memorial 8:15.64 17:19.92 28:08.66 28:08.66 9:04/M 9  
242 (> 7) 1562 Jack Sherrard Rockwall 7:59.68 17:37.35 28:11.81 28:11.81 9:05/M 11  
243 (> 7) 1176 Sean MacFee Frisco Reedy 7:44.93 17:23.56 28:24.94 28:24.94 9:09/M 10  
244 (> 7) 1504 Carlos Gomez Prosper Rock Hill 8:19.77 17:43.56 28:27.41 28:27.41 9:10/M 12  
245 (> 7) 1414 Isaac Laurel Northwest High School 9:00.86 18:10.93 28:36.57 28:36.57 9:13/M 9  
246 (< 5) 876 Ashton Wigginton Celina 8:21.71 17:40.10 29:16.54 29:16.54 9:25/M 9  
247 (> 7) 1187 Netanel Abramzon Frisco Wakeland 8:19.08 17:56.14 29:39.12 29:39.12 9:33/M 11  
248 149 1354 Gavin Hearnsberger Melissa 8:13.14 18:30.00 29:48.27 29:48.27 9:36/M 10  
249 (< 5) 1107 Joaquin Moralez Frisco Emerson 9:19.45 19:13.93 29:56.24 29:56.24 9:38/M 10  
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250 (> 7) 961 Alexander Adee Dallas Jesuit 8:56.30 18:48.01 29:56.86 29:56.86 9:38/M 9  
251 (> 7) 1474 Erick Robles Plano Senior HS 8:22.56 18:45.04 30:17.97 30:17.97 9:45/M 9  
252 (> 7) 1455 Brown Beau Plano Senior HS 7:43.57 18:18.02 30:18.14 30:18.14 9:45/M 10  
253 (> 7) 1337 Miller Jones McKinney 8:16.87 18:34.46 30:18.45 30:18.45 9:45/M 9  
254 (< 5) 1103 Alejandro Iiiria Frisco Emerson 9:01.55 18:42.62 30:25.82 30:25.82 9:48/M 9  
255 (> 7) 737 Sam Brown Sanger 8:39.36 18:53.60 31:09.31 31:09.31 10:02/M 12  
256 (> 7) 1346 Colin Thorn McKinney 9:19.13 19:30.82 31:13.49 31:13.49 10:03/M 10  
257 (> 7) 1568 Charles Tyson Rockwall 9:48.15 19:22.63 31:13.77 31:13.77 10:03/M 9  
258 (< 5) 858 Djoser Amn Carrollton Ranchview 7:18.13 18:49.85 31:20.14 31:20.14 10:05/M 9  
259 (> 7) 1171 Shan Khalid Frisco Reedy 9:59.71 20:31.70 31:30.69 31:30.69 10:09/M 10  
260 (> 7) 1460 Shennon Chavez-Ayala Plano Senior HS 8:50.96 19:52.44 32:13.53 32:13.53 10:22/M 9  
261 (> 7) 971 Jantzen Da Silva Dallas Jesuit 7:23.07 19:00.62 32:34.78 32:34.78 10:29/M 9  
262 (< 5) 819 John Schweiger Anna 8:41.28 19:29.28 32:42.28 32:42.28 10:32/M 10  
263 150 927 Jovanny Marquez Commerce 9:35.43 20:27.93 33:18.38 33:18.38 10:43/M 9  
264 151 1367 Antonio Ortiz North Forney 9:47.44 20:49.09 33:38.20 33:38.20 10:50/M 9  
265 152 924 Graham Knight Commerce 9:43.23 20:59.49 33:46.30 33:46.30 10:52/M 11  
266 (< 5) 960 Elliot Edwards Dallas Cambridge 9:43.20 21:15.30 34:21.53 34:21.53 11:04/M 9  
267 153 953 Eder Molina Crandall 8:54.05 20:58.09 34:27.58 34:27.58 11:05/M 10  
268 (< 5) 1000 Matthew Hjertstedt Dallas Lakehill Prep 9:32.88 20:58.31 34:30.75 34:30.75 11:07/M 9  
269 (> 7) 891 Ryder Garcia-Purdy Colleyville Heritage 9:47.01 21:41.47 35:05.68 35:05.68 11:18/M 9  
270 (> 7) 1456 Paul Brittain-Hernandez Plano Senior HS 10:20.49  35:15.92 35:15.92 11:21/M 9  
271 (> 7) 1659 Cesar Prado West Mesquite 9:43.83  37:32.76 37:32.76 12:05/M 10  

Top
Final Team Results - Boys

JV Boys
Team - Frisco Reedy Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 50 Team Score (times): 1:37:53.66 Ave Time:19:34.73
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1168 Triston Harden 11 2 2 19:02.08 19:02.08 0:38.82
2 1186 Austin Womack 10 7 9 19:26.05 38:28.13 1:02.79
3 1160 Noah Archer 11 10 19 19:33.99 58:02.12 1:10.73
4 1161 Andrew Arends 10 15 34 19:54.87 1:17:56.99 1:31.61
5 1164 Daniel Escribano 9 16 50 19:56.67 1:37:53.66 1:33.41
6 1169 Najam Hussain 11 (47) (97) 21:13.39 1:59:07.05 2:50.13
7 1185 Kabir Vonkarey 9 (62) (159) 21:50.76 2:20:57.81 3:27.50
8 1179 Jacob Rosario 11 More Than 7  22:23.26 2:43:21.07 4:00.00
9 1174 Rishi Leburu 11 More Than 7  22:35.64 3:05:56.71 4:12.38

10 1184 Logan Stringer 12 More Than 7  23:08.40 3:29:05.11 4:45.14
11 1170 George Kane 11 More Than 7  23:32.24 3:52:37.35 5:08.98
12 1180 Noah Rosario 11 More Than 7  24:23.09 4:17:00.44 5:59.83
13 1175 Malachi Loiseau 9 More Than 7  24:55.97 4:41:56.41 6:32.71
14 1182 Brody Stankowski 12 More Than 7  25:50.12 5:07:46.53 7:26.86
15 1163 Won-Daniel Cho 10 More Than 7  26:04.17 5:33:50.70 7:40.91
16 1176 Sean MacFee 10 More Than 7  28:24.94 6:02:15.64 10:01.68
17 1171 Shan Khalid 10 More Than 7  31:30.69 6:33:46.33 13:07.43

Team - Dallas Jesuit Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 67 Team Score (times): 1:38:55.76 Ave Time:19:47.15

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 988 Brody Pawsat 12 5 5 19:22.05 19:22.05 0:58.79
2 974 Griffin Fellows 11 6 11 19:25.09 38:47.14 1:01.83
3 987 Jacob Ovenshire 11 12 23 19:39.38 58:26.52 1:16.12
4 970 Dimitri Christon 12 21 44 20:13.55 1:18:40.07 1:50.29
5 977 Drew Lamberson 10 23 67 20:15.69 1:38:55.76 1:52.43
6 993 Jackson Schutze 10 (27) (94) 20:24.59 1:59:20.35 2:01.33
7 992 Juan Rodriguez 10 (35) (129) 20:50.17 2:20:10.52 2:26.91
8 984 Quinton Moats 10 More Than 7  21:08.70 2:41:19.22 2:45.44
9 973 Alex Duque-Diaz 12 More Than 7  21:14.69 3:02:33.91 2:51.43



10 990 Zach Pollard 10 More Than 7  22:28.36 3:25:02.27 4:05.10
11 963 Ben Albus 10 More Than 7  22:32.26 3:47:34.53 4:09.00
12 962 Jonathan Adee 11 More Than 7  23:12.36 4:10:46.89 4:49.10
13 985 Jacob Morales 10 More Than 7  23:21.36 4:34:08.25 4:58.10
14 972 Luke Deshotels 9 More Than 7  23:47.02 4:57:55.27 5:23.76
15 978 Gabriel Leal 9 More Than 7  24:32.25 5:22:27.52 6:08.99
16 996 Dylan Straus 9 More Than 7  24:35.87 5:47:03.39 6:12.61
17 995 Tito Siewcynski 9 More Than 7  25:08.43 6:12:11.82 6:45.17
18 976 Austin Keith 10 More Than 7  25:24.64 6:37:36.46 7:01.38
19 961 Alexander Adee 9 More Than 7  29:56.86 7:07:33.32 11:33.60
20 971 Jantzen Da Silva 9 More Than 7  32:34.78 7:40:08.10 14:11.52

Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 78 Team Score (times): 1:38:34.74 Ave Time:19:42.95

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1311 Nick Yarad 10 1 1 18:23.26 18:23.26 0:00.00
2 1283 Tristan Lingenfelder 9 4 5 19:10.91 37:34.17 0:47.65
3 1280 Sonny Hignite 10 17 22 20:02.43 57:36.60 1:39.17
4 1278 Caden Gary 9 25 47 20:20.15 1:17:56.75 1:56.89
5 1295 Joseph O'Brien 9 31 78 20:37.99 1:38:34.74 2:14.73
6 1276 Sean Easley 9 (39) (117) 20:59.01 1:59:33.75 2:35.75
7 1290 Ej Morrow 9 (48) (165) 21:14.33 2:20:48.08 2:51.07
8 1279 David Groves 9 More Than 7  21:23.81 2:42:11.89 3:00.55
9 1296 Cole Paulus 12 More Than 7  21:32.16 3:03:44.05 3:08.90

10 1309 Johnathan Witherspoon 10 More Than 7  22:01.64 3:25:45.69 3:38.38
11 1308 David Wise 9 More Than 7  22:04.61 3:47:50.30 3:41.35
12 1285 Jack McClure 11 More Than 7  22:12.97 4:10:03.27 3:49.71
13 1310 Johnathan Woulfe 10 More Than 7  22:34.38 4:32:37.65 4:11.12
14 1282 Daniel Lamping 11 More Than 7  23:03.29 4:55:40.94 4:40.03
15 1275 David David 10 More Than 7  23:17.70 5:18:58.64 4:54.44
16 1302 Max Sanchez 10 More Than 7  24:34.95 5:43:33.59 6:11.69
17 1272 Jordan Carll 9 More Than 7  26:07.97 6:09:41.56 7:44.71

Team - Northwest Eaton Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 136 Team Score (times): 1:41:38.94 Ave Time:20:19.79

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1388 Jaden Martinez 11 11 11 19:35.47 19:35.47 1:12.21
2 1401 Oscar Villarreal-Rodriguez 9 13 24 19:41.98 39:17.45 1:18.72
3 1394 Logan Reynolds 9 29 53 20:29.86 59:47.31 2:06.60
4 1386 Blake Lochtefeld 9 30 83 20:30.35 1:20:17.66 2:07.09
5 1396 Kenneth Sandoval 11 53 136 21:21.28 1:41:38.94 2:58.02
6 1393 Ashton Reyes 12 (56) (192) 21:25.75 2:03:04.69 3:02.49
7 1374 Logan Bice 9 (63) (255) 21:53.72 2:24:58.41 3:30.46
8 1403 Brenden Wright 9 More Than 7  21:55.37 2:46:53.78 3:32.11
9 1397 Riley Serrano 9 More Than 7  22:18.86 3:09:12.64 3:55.60

10 1376 Tripp Criswell 10 More Than 7  22:23.20 3:31:35.84 3:59.94
11 1373 Sean Apolo 12 More Than 7  22:23.98 3:53:59.82 4:00.72
12 1380 Efrain Gonzalez 12 More Than 7  23:47.18 4:17:47.00 5:23.92
13 1378 Daniel Dickinson 12 More Than 7  24:39.48 4:42:26.48 6:16.22
14 1381 Nicholas Gonzalez 9 More Than 7  25:01.60 5:07:28.08 6:38.34
15 1402 Colton Visser 9 More Than 7  25:18.20 5:32:46.28 6:54.94
16 1387 Evan Lofton 11 More Than 7  25:29.69 5:58:15.97 7:06.43
17 1382 Ezra Harman 11 More Than 7  25:47.64 6:24:03.61 7:24.38
18 1390 Mason Men 9 More Than 7  26:44.20 6:50:47.81 8:20.94
19 1384 Xander Hill 11 More Than 7  28:00.94 7:18:48.75 9:37.68

Team - West Mesquite Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 149 Team Score (times): 1:42:33.51 Ave Time:20:30.70

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
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1 1649 Jesus Alfaro 10 9 9 19:33.32 19:33.32 1:10.06
2 1648 Mario Alejos Garcia 12 14 23 19:47.71 39:21.03 1:24.45
3 1653 Dezmyn Elias 11 18 41 20:05.46 59:26.49 1:42.20
4 1661 Matthew Torres 10 38 79 20:58.60 1:20:25.09 2:35.34
5 1657 Axel Padilla Godinez 9 70 149 22:08.42 1:42:33.51 3:45.16
6 1652 Leopoldo Cindo 10 (82) (231) 22:48.93 2:05:22.44 4:25.67
7 1658 Ethan Perales 11 (109) (340) 23:47.56 2:29:10.00 5:24.30
8 1659 Cesar Prado 10 More Than 7  37:32.76 3:06:42.76 19:09.50

Team - Plano East Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 241 Team Score (times): 1:46:19.57 Ave Time:21:15.91

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1438 Nathan Ha 11 28 28 20:28.81 20:28.81 2:05.55
2 1437 Spencer Gryglas 9 37 65 20:54.58 41:23.39 2:31.32
3 1442 Nathan Nguyen 9 57 122 21:28.38 1:02:51.77 3:05.12
4 1446 Jesus Rojas 10 58 180 21:39.85 1:24:31.62 3:16.59
5 1439 Dash Harvey 9 61 241 21:47.95 1:46:19.57 3:24.69
6 1452 Preston Swanner 11 (87) (328) 22:51.93 2:09:11.50 4:28.67
7 1434 Patrick Caldwell 11 (102) (430) 23:20.28 2:32:31.78 4:57.02
8 1444 Faraz Rahman 11 More Than 7  23:33.18 2:56:04.96 5:09.92
9 1453 Nathan Tran 12 More Than 7  24:10.78 3:20:15.74 5:47.52

10 1451 Tyler Spieth 11 More Than 7  27:27.75 3:47:43.49 9:04.49
11 1443 Bipul Padhy 9 More Than 7  27:34.66 4:15:18.15 9:11.40
12 1448 Victor Rojas 9 More Than 7  27:39.77 4:42:57.92 9:16.51

Team - Prosper Rock Hill Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 247 Team Score (times): 1:46:36.37 Ave Time:21:19.27

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1502 Joseph Duffy 10 40 40 20:59.44 20:59.44 2:36.18
2 1500 Juan De La O 9 42 82 21:05.60 42:05.04 2:42.34
3 1503 Peyton Gilliland 9 49 131 21:14.58 1:03:19.62 2:51.32
4 1512 Sebastian Seifert 9 51 182 21:18.41 1:24:38.03 2:55.15
5 1509 Ayden Montoya 9 65 247 21:58.34 1:46:36.37 3:35.08
6 1517 Yutong Wu 9 (90) (337) 22:53.87 2:09:30.24 4:30.61
7 1516 Cody Wineteer 10 (100) (437) 23:19.16 2:32:49.40 4:55.90
8 1504 Carlos Gomez 12 More Than 7  28:27.41 3:01:16.81 10:04.15

Team - Sanger Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 273 Team Score (times): 1:47:59.49 Ave Time:21:35.90

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2068 Jose Rojas 12 19 19 20:08.82 20:08.82 1:45.56
2 743 Christian Cortez 12 33 52 20:44.24 40:53.06 2:20.98
3 1600 Brasen Guiette 12 44 96 21:08.02 1:02:01.08 2:44.76
4 1874 Hutch McMillan 12 78 174 22:39.94 1:24:41.02 4:16.68
5 1603 Dakotah Haygood 12 99 273 23:18.47 1:47:59.49 4:55.21
6 741 Joe Cisneros 12 (125) (398) 24:25.50 2:12:24.99 6:02.24
7 1862 Cade Knavel 12 (128) (526) 24:34.80 2:36:59.79 6:11.54
8 1599 Cade Gruber 12 More Than 7  24:35.89 3:01:35.68 6:12.63
9 2060 Noah Powell 12 More Than 7  24:54.72 3:26:30.40 6:31.46

10 1608 Noah Herrera 12 More Than 7  25:23.30 3:51:53.70 7:00.04
11 737 Sam Brown 12 More Than 7  31:09.31 4:23:03.01 12:46.05

Team - Plano Senior HS Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 306 Team Score (times): 1:48:57.59 Ave Time:21:47.52

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1472 Christopher Permezel 10 34 34 20:47.47 20:47.47 2:24.21
2 1459 Aiden Cash 9 46 80 21:12.89 42:00.36 2:49.63
3 1470 Ayad Masud 11 67 147 22:00.39 1:04:00.75 3:37.13
4 1464 Vishruth Ganesh 9 68 215 22:00.91 1:26:01.66 3:37.65
5 1468 Luke Huffenberger 9 91 306 22:55.93 1:48:57.59 4:32.67
6 1463 Mason Edwards 11 (105) (411) 23:28.06 2:12:25.65 5:04.80



7 1477 Luke Thomas 9 (112) (523) 23:52.06 2:36:17.71 5:28.80
8 1466 Ethan Hays 9 More Than 7  26:03.41 3:02:21.12 7:40.15
9 1462 Colton Deimlere 10 More Than 7  26:11.25 3:28:32.37 7:47.99

10 1458 William Cantwell 10 More Than 7  26:34.16 3:55:06.53 8:10.90
11 1474 Erick Robles 9 More Than 7  30:17.97 4:25:24.50 11:54.71
12 1455 Brown Beau 10 More Than 7  30:18.14 4:55:42.64 11:54.88
13 1460 Shennon Chavez-Ayala 9 More Than 7  32:13.53 5:27:56.17 13:50.27
14 1456 Paul Brittain-Hernandez 9 More Than 7  35:15.92 6:03:12.09 16:52.66

Team - Rockwall Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 313 Team Score (times): 1:49:01.95 Ave Time:21:48.39

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1565 Nathan Smyth 12 3 3 19:09.82 19:09.82 0:46.56
2 1554 Andrew Hesser 9 36 39 20:50.32 40:00.14 2:27.06
3 1551 Jackson Cilio 10 72 111 22:15.02 1:02:15.16 3:51.76
4 1555 Jacob Hopkins 11 89 200 22:52.17 1:25:07.33 4:28.91
5 1546 Thomas Alford 9 113 313 23:54.62 1:49:01.95 5:31.36
6 1561 Luke Robinette 10 (120) (433) 24:12.35 2:13:14.30 5:49.09
7 1567 Jake Tatom 11 (127) (560) 24:30.88 2:37:45.18 6:07.62
8 1548 Ben Anderson 9 More Than 7  24:40.35 3:02:25.53 6:17.09
9 1560 Easton Mertens 9 More Than 7  25:13.58 3:27:39.11 6:50.32

10 1562 Jack Sherrard 11 More Than 7  28:11.81 3:55:50.92 9:48.55
11 1568 Charles Tyson 9 More Than 7  31:13.77 4:27:04.69 12:50.51

Team - Melissa Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 317 Team Score (times): 1:50:48.74 Ave Time:22:09.75

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1355 Parker Hultgren 10 8 8 19:33.05 19:33.05 1:09.79
2 1357 Abrum Mitchell 10 22 30 20:14.28 39:47.33 1:51.02
3 1350 Benny Gonzales 12 55 85 21:23.19 1:01:10.52 2:59.93
4 1358 Brent Morrison 9 85 170 22:51.17 1:24:01.69 4:27.91
5 1352 Gavin Hall 9 147 317 26:47.05 1:50:48.74 8:23.79
6 1354 Gavin Hearnsberger 10 (149) (466) 29:48.27 2:20:37.01 11:25.01

Team - McKinney Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 319 Team Score (times): 1:49:34.20 Ave Time:21:54.84

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1348 Silas Wilson 10 50 50 21:15.63 21:15.63 2:52.37
2 1327 Jason Bullock 11 59 109 21:40.89 42:56.52 3:17.63
3 1338 Noah Kinkade 9 60 169 21:43.89 1:04:40.41 3:20.63
4 1347 Sam Wilson 10 73 242 22:16.40 1:26:56.81 3:53.14
5 1331 Nicholas Elsworth 9 77 319 22:37.39 1:49:34.20 4:14.13
6 1334 David Gonzalez 12 (86) (405) 22:51.73 2:12:25.93 4:28.47
7 1343 Logan Solis 11 (121) (526) 24:15.66 2:36:41.59 5:52.40
8 1333 Alex Gonzalez 10 More Than 7  24:29.12 3:01:10.71 6:05.86
9 1335 Jairo Gonzalez 10 More Than 7  25:15.98 3:26:26.69 6:52.72

10 1337 Miller Jones 9 More Than 7  30:18.45 3:56:45.14 11:55.19
11 1346 Colin Thorn 10 More Than 7  31:13.49 4:27:58.63 12:50.23

Team - Colleyville Heritage Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 348 Team Score (times): 1:50:29.37 Ave Time:22:05.87

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 914 Sam Thomson 12 26 26 20:23.41 20:23.41 2:00.15
2 907 Mason Powell 12 52 78 21:20.29 41:43.70 2:57.03
3 883 Porter Campbell 11 71 149 22:14.43 1:03:58.13 3:51.17
4 908 Michael Rabb 9 93 242 23:01.05 1:26:59.18 4:37.79
5 893 Isaac Haynes 11 106 348 23:30.19 1:50:29.37 5:06.93
6 904 Kevin Nguyen 10 (108) (456) 23:45.50 2:14:14.87 5:22.24
7 910 Antonio Sabaj 9 (133) (589) 25:07.39 2:39:22.26 6:44.13
8 902 Owen McCauley 9 More Than 7  25:41.55 3:05:03.81 7:18.29

9 915 Jack Tieken 9 More Than 7  26:03.36 3:31:07.17 7:40.10



10 891 Ryder Garcia-Purdy 9 More Than 7  35:05.68 4:06:12.85 16:42.42
Team - Northwest High School Finish Position - 14

Team Score (places): 354 Team Score (times): 1:51:03.29 Ave Time:22:12.66
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1418 Gavin McNay 10 45 45 21:12.01 21:12.01 2:48.75
2 1406 Degan Bowler 9 64 109 21:55.17 43:07.18 3:31.91
3 1416 Sergio Legoretta 11 69 178 22:01.82 1:05:09.00 3:38.56
4 1409 Alex Covarrubias 9 80 258 22:43.07 1:27:52.07 4:19.81
5 1410 Luis Garcia 9 96 354 23:11.22 1:51:03.29 4:47.96
6 1419 Nicolas Medina 11 (101) (455) 23:19.83 2:14:23.12 4:56.57
7 1411 Ben Hill 11 (107) (562) 23:31.70 2:37:54.82 5:08.44
8 1405 Keith Becerra 9 More Than 7  24:21.28 3:02:16.10 5:58.02
9 1426 Cody Terrell 11 More Than 7  25:04.81 3:27:20.91 6:41.55

10 1412 Uziel Holguin-Gomez 9 More Than 7  25:09.22 3:52:30.13 6:45.96
11 1427 Cooper Wagner 10 More Than 7  26:48.97 4:19:19.10 8:25.71
12 1415 Larry Le 9 More Than 7  27:01.26 4:46:20.36 8:38.00
13 1414 Isaac Laurel 9 More Than 7  28:36.57 5:14:56.93 10:13.31

Team - Denton High Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 384 Team Score (times): 1:52:46.73 Ave Time:22:33.35

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1073 Colin Rennick 9 20 20 20:09.85 20:09.85 1:46.59
2 1058 Aaron Borges 10 32 52 20:43.09 40:52.94 2:19.83
3 1079 Tyler Whitten 10 79 131 22:42.55 1:03:35.49 4:19.29
4 1064 Francisco Leal 9 122 253 24:17.42 1:27:52.91 5:54.16
5 1057 Wyatt Bone 10 131 384 24:53.82 1:52:46.73 6:30.56
6 1072 Lucas Reid 9 (134) (518) 25:11.29 2:17:58.02 6:48.03
7 1077 Damian Sparks 9 (144) (662) 26:32.22 2:44:30.24 8:08.96

Team - Frisco Wakeland Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 385 Team Score (times): 1:52:02.41 Ave Time:22:24.48

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1190 Ashton Batman 12 24 24 20:20.03 20:20.03 1:56.77
2 1209 Braylon Norton 9 66 90 21:58.84 42:18.87 3:35.58
3 1191 Baylen Brezina 10 88 178 22:51.96 1:05:10.83 4:28.70
4 1207 Luke Mittelstet 9 103 281 23:24.96 1:28:35.79 5:01.70
5 1205 Aiden Mauboussin 9 104 385 23:26.62 1:52:02.41 5:03.36
6 1188 Kaden Bailey 10 (116) (501) 24:02.38 2:16:04.79 5:39.12
7 1217 Luke Wright 11 (139) (640) 25:44.66 2:41:49.45 7:21.40
8 1200 Jack Herrmann 9 More Than 7  25:54.67 3:07:44.12 7:31.41
9 1187 Netanel Abramzon 11 More Than 7  29:39.12 3:37:23.24 11:15.86

Team - Richardson Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 447 Team Score (times): 1:54:48.58 Ave Time:22:57.72

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1523 Grady Hendrix 11 75 75 22:31.53 22:31.53 4:08.27
2 1520 Ethan Dejesus 12 83 158 22:50.29 45:21.82 4:27.03
3 1529 Tyrone Marshall 10 94 252 23:01.07 1:08:22.89 4:37.81
4 1532 Derrick Reed 12 97 349 23:12.32 1:31:35.21 4:49.06
5 1534 Lazaro Rosales 10 98 447 23:13.37 1:54:48.58 4:50.11
6 1524 Pharoah Hooks 10 (118) (565) 24:07.13 2:18:55.71 5:43.87
7 1530 Jordan Nguyen 10 (126) (691) 24:29.52 2:43:25.23 6:06.26
8 1536 Jake Wiseman 10 More Than 7  24:55.87 3:08:21.10 6:32.61
9 1525 Perry Jack 11 More Than 7  25:24.39 3:33:45.49 7:01.13

10 1535 George Saenz 11 More Than 7  28:01.95 4:01:47.44 9:38.69
Team - Royse City Finish Position - 18

Team Score (places): 489 Team Score (times): 1:56:28.73 Ave Time:23:17.75
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1571 Harrison Carter 10 43 43 21:07.40 21:07.40 2:44.14



2 1583 Eli Snow 9 92 135 23:00.90 44:08.30 4:37.64
3 1573 Cade Cook 9 114 249 23:55.13 1:08:03.43 5:31.87
4 1572 Nicholas Chronister 9 117 366 24:02.64 1:32:06.07 5:39.38
5 1576 Brody Fry 10 123 489 24:22.66 1:56:28.73 5:59.40
6 1577 Ayden Garcia 11 (135) (624) 25:13.86 2:21:42.59 6:50.60
7 1578 Nicolas Hebron 11 (142) (766) 26:28.21 2:48:10.80 8:04.95

Team - Frisco Memorial Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 497 Team Score (times): 1:58:21.32 Ave Time:23:40.26

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1152 Andrew Garner 10 41 41 21:02.63 21:02.63 2:39.37
2 1150 Nathan Combs 9 84 125 22:50.82 43:53.45 4:27.56
3 1146 Brady Brutke 9 110 235 23:49.70 1:07:43.15 5:26.44
4 1156 Neville Sukheswalla 9 119 354 24:08.74 1:31:51.89 5:45.48
5 1159 James Wrobel 9 143 497 26:29.43 1:58:21.32 8:06.17
6 1155 Maximus Miller 9 (148) (645) 28:08.66 2:26:29.98 9:45.40

Team - Sherman Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places): 546 Team Score (times): 1:59:23.77 Ave Time:23:52.75

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1617 Jay Moreno 9 76 76 22:36.05 22:36.05 4:12.79
2 1621 Roman Quintana Marquez 10 95 171 23:04.31 45:40.36 4:41.05
3 1624 Calen Woody 11 115 286 24:00.93 1:09:41.29 5:37.67
4 1614 Alvin Hoque 12 124 410 24:24.40 1:34:05.69 6:01.14
5 1622 Luis Terrazas 12 136 546 25:18.08 1:59:23.77 6:54.82
6 1616 Brandon Mendoza-Moreno 9 (138) (684) 25:30.55 2:24:54.32 7:07.29
7 1611 Ben Gardner 12 (140) (824) 26:12.27 2:51:06.59 7:49.01
8 1618 Martin Ortiz 9 More Than 7  27:02.76 3:18:09.35 8:39.50

Team - Crandall Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places): 611 Team Score (times): 2:11:07.58 Ave Time:26:13.52

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 955 Kian Venrick 12 81 81 22:44.81 22:44.81 4:21.55
2 957 Daniel Zapata 9 111 192 23:51.40 46:36.21 5:28.14
3 958 David Zapata 9 129 321 24:36.32 1:11:12.53 6:13.06
4 952 Nehemiah King 11 137 458 25:27.47 1:36:40.00 7:04.21
5 953 Eder Molina 10 153 611 34:27.58 2:11:07.58 16:04.32

Team - Commerce Finish Position - 22
Team Score (places): 633 Team Score (times): 2:19:59.47 Ave Time:27:59.89

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 926 Jonathan Marquez 11 54 54 21:21.99 21:21.99 2:58.73
2 930 Hiker Ramirez 12 132 186 24:58.15 46:20.14 6:34.89
3 933 Avery Rodrigues 12 145 331 26:34.65 1:12:54.79 8:11.39
4 927 Jovanny Marquez 9 150 481 33:18.38 1:46:13.17 14:55.12
5 924 Graham Knight 11 152 633 33:46.30 2:19:59.47 15:23.04

Team - North Forney Finish Position - 23
Team Score (places): 642 Team Score (times): 2:13:43.38 Ave Time:26:44.68

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1370 Rene Rojas 11 74 74 22:21.96 22:21.96 3:58.70
2 1364 Komivi Gedu 10 130 204 24:51.33 47:13.29 6:28.07
3 1371 Matthew Schaefer 10 141 345 26:16.12 1:13:29.41 7:52.86
4 1366 Luis Morales 11 146 491 26:35.77 1:40:05.18 8:12.51
5 1367 Antonio Ortiz 9 151 642 33:38.20 2:13:43.38 15:14.94

Team - Anna Finish Position - 99995
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 814 Jaxson Denton 10 Less Than 5  24:58.58 24:58.58 6:35.32

2 812 John Cardinal 9 Less Than 5  25:01.91 50:00.49 6:38.65
3 811 Stone Brown 9 Less Than 5  27:57.62 1:17:58.11 9:34.36



4 819 John Schweiger 10 Less Than 5  32:42.28 1:50:40.39 14:19.02
Team - Princeton Finish Position - 99995

Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1487 Lindan Jones 11 Less Than 5  18:51.59 18:51.59 0:28.33
2 1478 Carson Berry 10 Less Than 5  22:27.74 41:19.33 4:04.48
3 1490 Sean McCarthy 9 Less Than 5  23:13.83 1:04:33.16 4:50.57
4 1492 Aaron Molina 9 Less Than 5  24:01.00 1:28:34.16 5:37.74

Team - Wylie East Finish Position - 99995
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1670 Luke Lamont 10 Less Than 5  22:40.32 22:40.32 4:17.06
2 1662 Tyler Allen 10 Less Than 5  23:40.48 46:20.80 5:17.22
3 1669 Hudson Kerns 9 Less Than 5  24:08.98 1:10:29.78 5:45.72
4 1672 Ryan Tillery 12 Less Than 5  24:58.01 1:35:27.79 6:34.75

Team - Carrollton Ranchview Finish Position - 99996
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 865 Diego Zamudio 11 Less Than 5  24:20.13 24:20.13 5:56.87
2 860 Hugh Cherry Bowleg 9 Less Than 5  26:02.65 50:22.78 7:39.39
3 858 Djoser Amn 9 Less Than 5  31:20.14 1:21:42.92 12:56.88

Team - Celina Finish Position - 99996
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 867 Chris Berentsen 12 Less Than 5  19:33.61 19:33.61 1:10.35
2 868 Jayson Decker 9 Less Than 5  22:22.56 41:56.17 3:59.30
3 876 Ashton Wigginton 9 Less Than 5  29:16.54 1:11:12.71 10:53.28

Team - Denison Finish Position - 99996
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1036 Braydon Smith 9 Less Than 5  23:18.53 23:18.53 4:55.27
2 1026 Yahir Castillo 10 Less Than 5  24:48.55 48:07.08 6:25.29
3 1030 Aiden Hearn 12 Less Than 5  26:13.51 1:14:20.59 7:50.25

Team - Forney Finish Position - 99996
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1099 Julian Rodriguez 9 Less Than 5  22:12.03 22:12.03 3:48.77
2 1096 Gabriel Krajca 11 Less Than 5  23:27.78 45:39.81 5:04.52
3 1094 Ryan Hellenguard 11 Less Than 5  26:46.91 1:12:26.72 8:23.65

Team - Frisco Emerson Finish Position - 99996
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1105 Sebastian Leonard 9 Less Than 5  27:42.67 27:42.67 9:19.41
2 1107 Joaquin Moralez 10 Less Than 5  29:56.24 57:38.91 11:32.98
3 1103 Alejandro Iiiria 9 Less Than 5  30:25.82 1:28:04.73 12:02.56
Team - Frisco Independence High School Finish Position - 99996

Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1124 Jaxon Noack 9 Less Than 5  22:06.84 22:06.84 3:43.58
2 1111 Chris Cummins 11 Less Than 5  25:23.17 47:30.01 6:59.91
3 1121 Noah Lokey 9 Less Than 5  25:30.08 1:13:00.09 7:06.82

Team - Dallas Cambridge Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 960 Elliot Edwards 9 Less Than 5  34:21.53 34:21.53 15:58.27

Team - Dallas Lakehill Prep Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:



Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1000 Matthew Hjertstedt 9 Less Than 5  34:30.75 34:30.75 16:07.49
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